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20190128 | 10,000 | 10,000 80,000
20190129 5,000 - 85,000
20190131 5,000 - 90,000
20190211 - 5,000 85,000
20190212 - | 15,000 70,000
20190213 - | 40,000 30,000
20190214 - | 20,000 10,000
20190215 | 10,000 | 10,000 10,000
20190219 5,000 5,000 10,000
20190220 | 10,000 | 10,000 10,000
20190221 5,000 - 15,000
20190222 - 5,000 10,000
20190225 - 9,000 1,000
20190301 4,000 - 5,000
20190304 - 4,000 1,000
20190306 - 900 100
20190313 1,900 - 2,000
20190321 1,900 1,900 2,000
20190325 2,000 - 4,000
20190327 3,900 100
20190416 - 100 -
20190507 2,000 - 2,000
20190509 1,300 - 3,300
20190515 - 3,300 -
fEh | % F 2 A = | 20190115 500 - 500 | [0 2 A
Mm% | WA | 8 E R R R N
R | AR A | o | B A
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HZ U N
20190327 - | 30,000 | 13,4900
20190328 - | 15,000 | 119,900
20190329 -| 3,000 116,900
20190401 -| 5,000 | 111,900
20190403 | 15,000 - | 126,900
20190408 | 8,100 - | 135,000
20190412 | 5,000 - | 140,000
¥ A Al | 20190415 -| 5,000 | 135,000 i
Pl |k 5F R % Rl
v "I 20190416 -| 7,000 | 128,000 | 1 i i .
WRM | WA | HIRATER, P
R | e gty | 20190417 -| 6,000 | 122,000 ' /% |
i
Iy 20190418 | 2,000 - | 124,000
20190419 | 3,000 - | 127,000
20190422 -| 4,000 123,000
20190423 -| 4,000 | 119,000
20190426 | 2,000 - | 121,000
20190429 | 6,000 - | 127,000
20190506 | 16,000 - | 143,000
20190509 | 1,500 - | 144,500
20181203 | 400 - | 26,000
20181221 | 1,000 -| 27,000
20190104 | 300 -| 27,300
7 7 Al b | 20190131 | 2,700 -| 30000 | .. .. .
P | A I B AT
v AR 20190410 | 2000| 28000 | )ik
THE | WA | HFREARAFA PRI
" o | 20190422 -| 2,000| 26,000 | FEWKA
MmE | EHEEFTEAZ o
TKT
i i 20190423 -| 4,000| 22,000
20190429 | 1,000 - | 23,000
20190506 | 2,000 -| 25,000
20190507 | 2,000 -| 27,000
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20190509 | 1,000 - 28,000
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